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Link do produktu: https://mig.bytom.pl/dysk-ssd-970-pro-mz-v7pltObw-1tb-p-2867.html

SAMSURG

Opis produktu

Bufor:

Format szerokosci dysku:
Gtebokos¢:

llo$¢ operacji odczytu IOPS (maks.):
llo$¢ operacji zapisu IOPS (maks.):
Interfejs dysku:

Kolor (wyliczeniowy):

Model:

Pojemnos¢ dysku:

Predkos¢ odczytu:

Predkos¢ zapisu:

Szerokos¢:

Typ dysku:

Typ napedu:

Waga:

Wysokos¢:

DYSK SSD 970 PRO MZ-
V7P1TOBW 1TB

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

1

M.2 2280
80.15

500

500
PCI-Express
Nie dotyczy
970 PRO

1

3500

2700

22.15

SSD
Wewnetrzny
8

2.38

474,00 zt

385,37 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
24 godziny
1DGSAMWBT10970PR
MZ-V7P1TOBW
8801643205379
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